RESMED

Mirage Micro™

NASAL MASK

Components Card English
Complete system
S* 16333 M* and L* 16334 LW* and XL* 16335
(S cushion, S frame, M headgear) (M and L cushion, St* frame, M headgear) (LW and XL cushion, St frame, M headgear)
Frame system Frame assembly Elbow assembly
(no headgear) (no headgear, no cushion) (elbow, swivel)
S 16378 S 16383 16399
M 16379 St 16384
L 16380
LW 16381
XL 16382
Forehead support pad
60123 (1)
Forehead 60124 (10)
support
16393

Dial \ _
61289 _ Mask cushion
16388 (S)
16389 (M)
16390 (L)
16391 (LW)
16392 (XL)
Elbow
16387
Mask frame
< 16395 (S)
16394 (St)
Ports Cap’/‘% .
16570 (2) Headgear clip
16571 (10) 16569 (2)
16734 (10)
Swivel Headgear
16565 16118 (S)
16117 (M)
16119 (L)
S* Small M* Medium L* Large LW* Large Wide XL* X-Large St* Standard
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